TICKETS ONLINE UND AM VIB ERHALTLICH / TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT THE VIB TICKET COUNTER

VIENNA - GRAZ - GORNJI VAKUF

Carier: Servistrans Vienna
Fahrscheingiltigkeit Lines No. 5161 Internat:ional
departure days ohne Datum 30 Tage Valid 12/12/2024 - 31/12/2025 Busterminal
1,5 | § Haltestellen
18:00 |from| Wien VIB, Erdberg U3, Stop 7 to 19.15 Vienna adult + 60 years |Student - 26 years| 0-13,99 years
18:40 |[from Wr. Neustadt A2/Exitt West to 18:35 to one way | return | one way |return| one way | return | one way | return
20:30 |from Graz, P&R Webling to 16:45 Bihac
21:15 Spielfeld, Grenze A 16:00 Bos. Petrovac 40,00 | 64,00 | 36,00 |57,60| 25,00 43,00 20,00 | 32,00
21:25 Sentilj, Grenze SLO 15:50
22:15 Gruskovje, Grenze SLO 15:00 Jajce 45,00 | 74,00 | 40,50 66,60 30,00 48,00 22,50 | 37,00
22:25 Macelj, Grenze HR 14:50 Donji Vakuf
Bugojno 45,00 | 74,00 | 40,50 |66.60| 30,00 48,00 22,50 | 37,00
01:25 L.P. Selo, Grenze HR 11:50 Gornji Vakuf
01:55 Izacic, Grenze BIH 11:20 Wr.Neustadt adult + 60 years |Student - 26 years| 0-13,99 years
02:20 to Bihac Bus station from 11:00 to one way | return | one way |return| one way | return | one way | return
03:20 to Bosanski Petrovac, Bus station [from 10.00 Bihac
05:30 to J_a_ljce, Bus station_ from 07:52 Bos. Petrovac 40,00 | 64,00 | 36,00 |57,60( 25,00 43,00 20,00 | 32,00
06:25 to Donji Vakuf, Bus station from 07:00
06:47 to Bugojno, Bus station from 06:35 Jajce 45,00 | 74,00 | 40,50 |66,60( 30,00 48,00 22,50 | 37,00
07:15 to Gornji Vakuf, Bus station from 06:00 Donji Vakuf
t 4,7 Bugojno 45,00 | 74,00 | 40,50 |66,60( 30,00 48,00 22,50 | 37,00
1. Monday departure days | | Gornji Vakuf
2. Tuesday Graz adult + 60 years |Student - 26 years| 0-13,99 years
3. Wednesday to one way | return | one way |return| one way | return | one way | return
4. Thursday Bihac
5. Friday Bos. Petrovac 35,00 | 56,00 | 31,50 |50,40( 22,00 38,00 17,50 | 28,00
6. Saturday
7. Sunday Jajce 40,00 | 66,00 | 36,00 |59,40( 27,00 43,00 20,00 | 33,00
Donji Vakuf
Tickets are available online or at the VIB Erdberg ticket counter. Bugojno 40,00 | 66,00 | 36,00 |59,40| 27,00 43,00 20,00 | 33,00
Baggage fees: each piece of baggage EUR 1,- Gornji Vakuf

Contact buspartner: Tel. +387 30201560
Vienna International Busterminal (VIB)
Ticketverkauf, Wartebereich & Info: Erdbergstral’e 200A, 1030 Wien
vib-wien.at | info@vib-wien.at | Tel: 0900 128 712 (€ 0.39/Min.)* *Nur im Inland erreichbar

Fir den Inhalt verantwortlich: Blaguss Reisen GmbH. Fahrplan-Anderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten! Stand: Dezember 2024



https://vib-wien.at/
mailto:info@vib-wien.at

